Chelsio Communications www.chelsio.com sales@chelsio.com +1-408-962-3600
 Chelsio Unified Wire Adapter Product Selection Guide
Single Adapter with concurrent Multi-Protocol Operation
T6 ASIC based
Ethernet
Adapters
Chelsio P/N T62100-CR T62100-LP-CR T62100-SO-CR T62100-SO-OCP3
Ports 2x40/50/100G

RDMA, iSCSI, FCoE, NVGRE, VxLAN, Filtering, Traffic Analytics, Management, OVS Offload, DCB , NVMe-oF, NVMe/TCP, NVMe/TOE and TLS/SSL, DTLS, IPsec, SMB 3.X crypto
Offload.
Ordering Information:
T6ASIC2100: T6 Unified Wire Engine, 2x1/10/25/40/50/100G ports, full featured.
T5ASIC40G: T5 Unified Wire Engine, 2x40G or 4x10G ports, full featured.
Chelsio ASIC, Software and Support Guide
                                                                                                                                   Support
The standard warranty period for Chelsio hardware products is three years from date of purchase. To contact support, call Chelsio at 408-962-3600, submit a support request
via www.chelsio.com or email support at support@chelsio.com. Drivers for Chelsio adapters are available at service.chelsio.com
Support Plan:
SUPPORT-GOLD: 40 hours extended technical support:  24-hr response/replacement.
SUPPORT-SILVER:  4 hours extended technical support: 24-hr response.
Accessories
Twinaxial Cables Optical Cables Optical Transceivers
TAPCABLE3M (3M 10G Passive)
TAPCABLE28-3M (3M 25G Passive)
QTAPCABLE3M (3M 40G QSFP+ Passive, 30 AWG)
OCTTAPCABLE3M (3M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive)
 QTAPCABLE28-2M (2M 100G QSFP28 Passive)
QSRCABLE10M (10M Short Reach for 40G and 100G)
SM10G-SR (10G Short Reach SFP+)
SM10G-LR (10G Long Reach SFP+)
SM25G-SR (25G Short Reach SFP28)
SM25G-LR (25G Long Reach SFP28)
SM40G-SR (40G Short Reach QSFP+)
SM40G-LR (40G Long Reach QSFP+)
SM100G-SR (100G Short Reach QSFP28)
SM100G-LR (100G Long Reach QSFP28)
SM10G-SR-BT (1/10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+)
SM1G-SR-BT (1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP+)
Supported Platforms, Operating Systems and Hypervisors